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W ome n /  8 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Em m a Avery101
United Elite

8.700 8.975 9.5009.175 36.350
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Rylee  Brow n102
United Elite

8.200 9.125 8.8259.100 35.250
8T 1 2 9 2 

2 

M ade lyn M oran103
United Elite

9.400 8.575 9.0758.125 35.175
1 4 9 5 3 

3 

T or iana  S harkey104
United Elite

8.550 8.375 9.2508.300 34.475
5 5 8 2 4 

4 

S aw yer Lee109
W in Kids

8.200 9.000 8.9008.050 34.150
8T 2 10 8 5 

5 

Peyton Berry110
W in Kids

9.150 7.350 9.1258.500 34.125
2 10 5T 3 6 

6 

Kacie  W hitten106
United Elite

8.750 8.275 8.1508.450 33.625
3 6 7 12 7 

7 

Reagan Brow n105
United Elite

8.400 7.600 8.7008.900 33.600
6T 8 3 10 8 

8 

Kyle igh F isk108
United Elite

8.050 7.900 8.5758.525 33.050
13 7 4 11 9 

9 

Pres ley Holm es111
W in Kids

8.150 7.250 8.9508.500 32.850
11T 11 5T 7 10 

10 

S avannah Beavers113
W orld of  Gym

8.150 7.400 9.1007.575 32.225
11T 9 12 4 11 

11 

M ar isa  King112
W in Kids

8.400 7.150 9.0006.725 31.275
6T 13T 13 6 12 

12 

W hitney Co lpitts107
United Elite

8.200 7.150 8.1257.750 31.225
8T 13T 11 13 13 

13 

M akinlee  S eay114
W orld of  Gym

8.000 7.200 8.0006.550 29.750
14 12 14 14 14 

14 
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W ome n /  41 /  41A
Se ss ion: 7

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ade lyn A rno ld241
Eagles W ings Prosper

9.100 9.650 9.7009.900 38.350
4T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

R ivkah M eza245
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.400 9.5759.700 37.775
4T 4 6 7T 2 

2 

Caro line  S hackle tt250
R ichardson

9.050 9.100 9.8509.725 37.725
7T 10 5 1 3 

3 

M akayla  Cappe251
Texas Best

9.375 9.175 9.6009.450 37.600
1 7T 8T 6 4 

4 

Ca ther ine  W ilson242
Eagles W ings Prosper

9.000 9.450 9.2509.750 37.450
10T 3 4 14 5 

5 

A lexandra  Dabrow ski248
R ichardson

9.125 9.375 9.4009.525 37.425
3 5 7 10 6 

6 

Elena  S tahl238
ASI - Lakewood

9.050 9.250 9.5759.450 37.325
7T 6 8T 7T 7 

7 

Eliza  F itzge ra ld253
W orld of  Gym

8.900 8.675 9.7009.775 37.050
14 15 3 3T 8 

8 

Chloe  W e lls252
W orld of  Gym

9.000 9.150 9.6259.175 36.950
10T 9 13T 5 9 

9 

He idi S chroeder249
R ichardson

8.850 9.575 9.3759.100 36.900
15 2 15 11 10 

10 

Kiana  Guzm an247
NOVA

9.050 9.175 9.3009.275 36.800
7T 7T 11 13 11 

11 

Audrey M ask239
Best

8.700 8.800 9.4259.850 36.775
16 14 2 9 12 

12 

Ja ilynn W illiam s240
Corinth

9.300 9.000 9.0759.225 36.600
2 11T 12 16 13 

13 

Aubrey Vow e ls246
NOVA

9.100 8.850 9.2259.375 36.550
4T 13 10 15 14 

14 

Karm en R icks244
Ex treme - Killeen

8.950 9.000 9.3259.175 36.450
13 11T 13T 12 15 

15 

Des iree  Robinson243
Ex treme - Killeen

9.000 8.650 9.7509.000 36.400
10T 16 16 2 16 

16 
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W ome n /  41 /  41B
Se ss ion: 7

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S ophia  Yin258
Best

8.750 9.550 9.5509.725 37.575
11T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Ita lee  M ille r269
W orld of  Gym

9.300 8.750 9.6759.700 37.425
1 11 2 2 2 

2 

Em ily Bie r256
ASI - W oodlands

9.200 9.450 9.6259.050 37.325
3T 3 12T 3 3 

3 

Naye li Norr is262
Ex treme - Killeen

9.275 9.050 9.8759.050 37.250
2 7T 12T 1 4 

4 

Gabby Garr ison259
Corinth

9.000 9.050 9.2509.600 36.900
6T 7T 3T 11T 5 

5 

Jess ica  Davis261
Eagles W ings Prosper

8.500 9.200 9.5509.550 36.800
15 4T 6 4T 6 

6 

O livia  Edw ards255
ASI - W oodlands

8.850 9.500 9.3009.100 36.750
10 2 11 10 7 

7 

A lina  Laver ick254
ASI - W oodlands

9.050 9.125 9.1509.350 36.675
5 6 8 14 8 

8 

RaeLynn M cGahan264
Gymn Star

8.750 9.050 9.5509.125 36.475
11T 7T 10 4T 9 

9 

Harper S ega l267
R ichardson

9.000 8.500 9.1759.600 36.275
6T 13 3T 13 10 

10 

M akenz ie  W instead265
Plano Aerobats

8.900 9.200 9.4008.750 36.250
8T 4T 15 8 11 

11 

D.La ina  Kyle263
Ex treme - Killeen

9.200 8.700 9.0509.200 36.150
3T 12 9 15 12 

12 

Gw en S om m erlad266
R ichardson

8.700 8.200 9.5259.600 36.025
13 15 3T 7 13 

13 

Leeana  Reneau260
Corinth

8.900 8.325 9.2509.525 36.000
8T 14 7 11T 14 

14 

V ivian Reed268
R ichardson

8.650 8.950 9.3509.000 35.950
14 10 14 9 15 

15 
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W ome n /  41 /  41C
Se ss ion: 7

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Br itton C line272
Best

8.925 9.350 9.6509.650 37.575
6 2 2 1 1 

1 

S a rah M eza275
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.400 9.1509.775 37.125
10T 1 1 11 2 

2 

A r ie lle  Ngero274
Kurt Thomas

9.175 8.825 9.1759.625 36.800
1 7T 3 9T 3 

3 

Nakiya  Davis284
United Elite

9.100 8.825 9.1759.450 36.550
2T 7T 7 9T 4 

4 

A rsem a W endosen280
R ichardson

8.650 8.950 9.5759.200 36.375
14 5 10 2 5 

5 

Pipe r Davis276
Kurt Thomas

9.000 8.925 9.2509.150 36.325
4T 6 11 8 6 

6 

Audrey Little285
W orld of  Gym

8.775 8.775 9.3759.350 36.275
13 10 8T 6 7 

7 

Kynle igh M cCarro ll283
Texas Best

8.800 8.450 9.4509.525 36.225
10T 11 4T 3 8T

8T

Rache l F ranks270
ASI - W oodlands

9.100 9.225 8.8259.075 36.225
2T 3 12 14T 8T

8T

M aggie  Caba lle ro281
R ichardson

8.825 9.000 8.8259.525 36.175
8T 4 4T 14T 10 

10 

Danie la  Escobar271
ASI - W oodlands

8.850 8.150 9.4259.500 35.925
7 15 6 4 11 

11 

Ella  Ante273
Best

8.800 8.325 9.1009.350 35.575
10T 14 8T 12 12 

12 

Julia  Nason282
Southern Ange ls

8.600 8.425 9.4008.900 35.325
15T 12 13 5 13 

13 

S ofia  S m ith279
R ichardson

8.600 8.800 8.9258.500 34.825
15T 9 15 13 14 

14 

Le la  Cheste r277
Outlaw

8.825 8.350 9.3258.200 34.700
8T 13 16 7 15 

15 

A lexa  Davis278
Outlaw

9.000 8.000 7.8508.600 33.450
4T 16 14 16 16 

16 
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W ome n /  42 /  42A
Se ss ion: 5

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Giane lie  Hernandez289
Ex treme - Killeen

9.400 8.750 9.4508.600 36.200
1 5T 10T 5T 1 

1 

Ke llyn W a lke r291
Gymn Star

8.800 8.550 9.3009.400 36.050
8T 9 2T 10 2 

2 

Dayli Pa ige295
NOVA

8.500 9.275 9.4008.800 35.975
13 1 6 8 3 

3 

S ca r le tt Be ll297
R ichardson

9.000 8.650 9.4508.750 35.850
4T 7 7 5T 4 

4 

Lyla  Ham ilton290
Gymn Star

8.800 8.775 9.5508.650 35.775
8T 4 8T 3 5 

5 

S ophia  M arce leno298
Texas Best

9.000 9.150 8.8008.650 35.600
4T 2 8T 14 6 

6 

S ydney T hom pson294
NOVA

8.600 8.900 9.5758.250 35.325
12 3 13T 2 7 

7 

X a ilah Hoyt286
ASI - Plano W est

8.700 8.125 9.5258.850 35.200
11 12 5 4 8T

8T

Em ily OGrady293
Kurt Thomas

9.125 8.325 8.7758.975 35.200
2 10 4 15 8T

8T

S asha  Kere luk296
Plano Aerobats

8.900 8.600 9.2258.250 34.975
6 8 13T 11T 10 

10 

Lyla -Jane  W hite292
iTumble

8.825 7.850 8.7009.400 34.775
7 15 2T 16 11 

11 

M ar iah Evans299
W orld of  Gym

8.100 8.050 9.1509.425 34.725
16 13* 1 13 12T

12T

Kr is  Koch288
ETX Twisters-Canton

9.050 8.050 9.4258.200 34.725
3 13* 15 7 12T

12T

Kr is tian Ca rdona301
W orld of  Gym

8.800 7.500 9.6758.550 34.525
8T 16 12 1 14 

14 

Kam ryn Law rence287
Beamers

8.150 8.750 9.3258.175 34.400
15 5T 16 9 15 

15 

T a tym  Ilo ff300
W orld of  Gym

8.250 8.150 9.2258.600 34.225
14 11 10T 11T 16 

16 
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W ome n /  42 /  42B
Se ss ion: 5

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Isabe lla  Ba rba roux314
Stars

9.100 9.000 9.5258.900 36.525
1T 2T 7 2 1 

1 

S erena  Lopez306
Concho Va lley

8.900 9.000 9.3759.150 36.425
3T 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Hiyab M us ie316
United Elite

9.100 8.700 9.2009.175 36.175
1T 5 1 10 3 

3 

Jovey Pennington313
R ichardson

8.750 8.800 9.3009.100 35.950
7T 4 3 6 4 

4 

Ka iley R iley302
Achievers

8.850 9.225 8.9008.650 35.625
5 1 10T 13 5 

5 

Laney T o llison309
Gymn Star

8.800 8.475 9.2759.000 35.550
6 7 5 7T 6 

6 

A shley A char303
ASI - Mesquite

8.600 8.525 9.2758.800 35.200
10T 6 8 7T 7 

7 

S inay Lim a304
Best

8.200 8.450 9.5508.975 35.175
13 8 6 1 8 

8 

A r ianna  Pe rez305
Concho Va lley

8.750 8.175 9.1259.050 35.100
7T 10 4 11 9 

9 

T ae lyn S chne lle312
Plano Aerobats

8.900 7.800 9.4758.750 34.925
3T 12 9 3 10 

10 

S am antha  Zhukov308
Eagles W ings Prosper

8.750 7.850 9.2508.650 34.500
7T 11 10T 9 11 

11 

S loane  DeV illeneuve315
Texas Best

8.400 8.325 9.0508.450 34.225
12 9 13 12 12 

12 

A shlyn M auch310
Gymn Star

8.600 7.300 9.3258.500 33.725
10T 13 12 5 13 

13 
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W ome n /  43 /  43A
Se ss ion: 5

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Va llory Lane318
ASI - Mesquite

8.800 9.500 9.5009.600 37.400
7 1 1 1T 1 

1 

A shlyn F incher329
W orld of  Gym

8.750 9.200 9.3009.300 36.550
8 2 7 9 2 

2 

S tephanie  Lindberg322
Eagles W ings Prosper

9.000 8.600 9.3259.350 36.275
2T 4T 3T 8 3 

3 

Hayden S m ith324
Ex treme - Killeen

9.200 8.275 9.4259.275 36.175
1 8 8T 4 4 

4 

Hayden Leavitt328
W orld of  Gym

8.850 8.550 9.4758.725 35.600
6 6 13 3 5 

5 

Va le r ie  F ragoso327
United Elite

8.550 8.600 9.0509.350 35.550
11T 4T 3T 13 6 

6 

Kym era  Robertson320
Concho Va lley

8.900 8.350 9.1509.125 35.525
5 7 11 12 7 

7 

Hannah T sakonas319
Best

8.500 9.100 9.5008.350 35.450
13T 3 15 1T 8 

8 

Hadley T hom pson317
Achievers

8.650 8.150 9.1759.350 35.325
9 9 3T 11 9 

9 

Gennings T illey326
R ichardson

8.450 8.100 9.3509.400 35.300
15 10 2 7 10 

10 

S ydni Loving330
W orld of  Gym

8.600 7.550 9.4009.150 34.700
10 13 10 5 11 

11 

Hanna  Danie l331
W orld of  Gym

8.500 7.650 8.9509.325 34.425
13T 12 6 14 12 

12 

Isabe lle  Pascoe307
Corinth

8.550 7.100 9.2259.275 34.150
11T 14 8T 10 13 

13 

Casey W illiam s325
Irv ing

8.950 8.000 8.5758.600 34.125
4 11 14 15 14 

14 

Brae lynn Payne323
ETX Twisters-Canton

9.000 6.100 9.3758.800 33.275
2T 15 12 6 15 

15 
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W ome n /  43 /  43B
Se ss ion: 5

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ha ley M ack332
Achievers

9.000 8.675 9.6008.800 36.075
2T 3 10 1 1 

1 

S avannah S avickis338
Excite !

8.900 8.550 8.8009.350 35.600
4T 4 3T 9 2 

2 

Ellington Haggerton341
Irv ing

8.750 8.225 9.0759.100 35.150
6T 8 5T 5 3 

3 

Addison M cDuffie335
Concho Va lley

8.600 8.100 9.2009.100 35.000
11T 9 5T 3 4 

4 

M olly W ilson333
Achievers

8.400 8.725 8.9258.900 34.950
15 2 9 6T 5 

5 

Jose lyn Pe ra lez336
DGA

9.100 6.700 9.4509.600 34.850
1 15 1 2 6 

6 

Jules  S toecke r346
Texas Best

8.600 8.850 8.9258.450 34.825
11T 1 13T 6T 7 

7 

Em m a W egner334
Best

8.900 7.850 8.6259.350 34.725
4T 10 3T 12T 8T

8T

Em ily Cher ian340
Irv ing

8.750 8.525 8.9008.550 34.725
6T 5 11 8 8T

8T

Cam i W ilton344
Plat inum

8.675 8.250 8.6259.000 34.550
9 7 7 12T 10 

10 

Cadence  Ploch337
Eagles W ings Prosper

8.650 7.650 9.1008.950 34.350
10 12 8 4 11 

11 

A li V a rgas339
Irv ing

8.750 8.300 8.7508.100 33.900
6T 6 15 10 12 

12 

Elise  Boesch345
Texas Best

8.500 7.675 8.3758.500 33.050
14 11 12 14 13 

13 

AnnaFa ith W illiam s343
Kurt Thomas

8.600 7.000 8.6508.450 32.700
11T 14 13T 11 14 

14 

S he lby Pe tros342
Kurt Thomas

9.000 7.150 6.5009.450 32.100
2T 13 2 15 15 

15 
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W ome n /  44 /  44
Se ss ion: 6

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M olly Adam121
Excite !

8.450 8.925 9.5009.300 36.175
16T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Kens ley Dennis135
United Elite

8.900 8.200 9.4509.500 36.050
2T 9 1 2T 2 

2 

V ictor ia  A rno ld115
Achievers

8.650 8.650 9.4009.300 36.000
7T 3T 4T 5 3 

3 

A zul Leon134
Stars

9.000 8.650 9.1008.725 35.475
1 3T 16 11 4 

4 

Na tha lia  T orres130
Plat inum

8.650 8.275 9.2759.150 35.350
7T 8 7T 7 5 

5 

T eagan Blaha136
W orld of  Gym

8.400 8.025 9.3259.375 35.125
18 10 3 6 6 

6 

Avery Be rne thy119
Corinth

8.800 8.475 9.1758.625 35.075
4 6 17 9 7 

7 

Izabe lla  C rum p123
Ex treme - Killeen

8.900 7.500 9.4259.025 34.850
2T 16 10 4 8 

8 

Ellie  Lutz116
ASI - W oodlands

8.750 8.500 8.7758.750 34.775
5 5 14T 16T 9 

9 

S am antha  Gr iffin133
Stars

8.650 8.700 8.5508.750 34.650
7T 2 14T 18 10 

10 

Lae l W a lke r125
Kurt Thomas

8.600 7.550 9.1509.225 34.525
10T 15 6 10 11 

11 

Aarna  Pa te l129
Plano Aerobats

8.600 7.600 8.9259.150 34.275
10T 14 7T 14 12 

12 

Cam ila  Correa127
NOVA

8.250 8.000 8.3509.475 34.075
19 11 2 20 13 

13 

Peyton Irving126
NOVA

8.550 8.450 8.8507.900 33.750
13 7 21 15 14 

14 

Ada lyn Beam an120
DGA

8.600 7.250 9.0008.775 33.625
10T 17 13 13 15 

15 

Kae lyn Ethe redge118
Concho Va lley

8.700 6.600 9.4508.800 33.550
6 20 12 2T 16 

16 

A layna  Ham ilton128
NOVA

8.450 7.750 8.5008.350 33.050
16T 12 18 19 17 

17 

Ka tie  W ard117
Best

8.200 6.750 9.2258.850 33.025
20 19 11 8 18 

18 

Brooklyn W ashington124
Irv ing

8.500 6.250 9.0509.100 32.900
14T 21 9 12 19 

19 

T ara  Rastager132
Plat inum

8.500 7.075 8.7758.300 32.650
14T 18 19 16T 20 

20 

Pipe r Norfo lk131
Plat inum

8.100 7.700 7.6758.200 31.675
21 13 20 21 21 

21 
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W ome n /  45 /  45
Se ss ion: 6

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S ophia  Estrada139
Excite !

8.400 8.425 9.4509.150 35.425
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

S a rah Rodr iguez141
Houston Elite

8.300 7.450 8.4509.225 33.425
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

M adison Ordonez142
NOVA

7.600 7.150 9.0259.050 32.825
5 4 3 2 3 

3 

S ca r le tt Nilius138
Concho Va lley

8.000 7.350 8.3008.750 32.400
4 3 4 4 4 

4 

Hayley Bedlington143
W orld of  Gym

8.100 6.150 8.0508.600 30.900
3 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Avery Applin146
Concho Va lley

7.700 7.600 9.1759.050 33.525
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Dor ieBe th Pilkington149
Plano Aerobats

8.750 6.650 8.9008.900 33.200
2 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Ange lica  Henr iquez148
Irv ing Dynamic

8.400 6.200 9.0758.800 32.475
4 5 3T 2 3 

3 

S idney Rakocy145
Concho Va lley

7.500 7.450 8.4508.750 32.150
7 3 5 5 4 

4 

Chloe  Huse150
Texas Best

8.800 6.050 8.2508.800 31.900
1 6 3T 6 5 

5 

A lexis  M atteson144
Achievers

7.700 7.750 8.9007.350 31.700
5T 1 7 3T 6 

6 

M ikayla  W illiam s147
Houston Elite

8.500 5.100 7.6008.450 29.650
3 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Kayle igh O livas153
Irv ing Dynamic

7.950 7.000 8.3508.600 31.900
3 3 1 2 1 

1 

Lauren Rutt154
Plat inum

8.350 7.250 8.1507.300 31.050
1 2 4 3 2 

2 

Yasm in Cam acho152
Irv ing Dynamic

8.000 6.000 8.5758.200 30.775
2 4 3 1 3 

3 

Brooklyn S tout151
Eagles W ings Prosper

7.250 7.300 7.5008.350 30.400
4 1 2 4 4 

4 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : G y m T ric k s  G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  T A A F  S ta te  4 -8  &  X ce l G / P / D
M eet Results
Ma y  21-23, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /2 4 /2 0 2 1  2 :3 3  P M

W ome n /  51 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 4
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Addyson Gr iffin165
NOVA

9.250 9.525 9.7759.650 38.200
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Landry T urner166
R ichardson

9.100 9.250 9.6759.600 37.625
9T 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Isabe lla  M cDonne ll157
ASI - A rlington

9.325 9.200 9.4759.250 37.250
3T 6 6 3 3 

3 

S ophia  Dunn161
Corinth

9.400 9.000 9.3259.375 37.100
2 10 5 11 4 

4 

A shle igh Dillow158
ASI - Lakewood

9.100 9.050 9.3759.550 37.075
9T 8 4 9 5 

5 

Abiga il S ikes163
DGA

9.150 9.325 9.2759.200 36.950
7 2 7 12 6 

6 

S te lla  T e ran156
ASI - A rlington

9.325 9.025 9.4009.175 36.925
3T 9 8 7T 7 

7 

A lena  Herre ra162
DGA

9.250 9.125 9.4009.000 36.775
5T 7 10T 7T 8 

8 

M e lanie  Ca rr ie r164
DGA

9.450 9.250 9.4258.550 36.675
1 4T 12 4T 9 

9 

Lilliana  M ontoya155
ASI - A rlington

9.125 8.400 9.3509.575 36.450
8 13 3 10 10 

10 

Caro line  Benitez167
R ichardson

8.700 9.275 9.4259.000 36.400
13 3 10T 4T 11 

11 

Brooklynn M assoth160
ASI - W oodlands

9.100 8.575 9.4259.075 36.175
9T 11 9 4T 12 

12 

Peyton F ie ld159
ASI - Lakewood

9.025 8.500 0.0007.250 24.775
12 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Se ss ion: 4

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kaylen Ca rpente r177
Ex treme - Killeen

8.950 9.500 9.4259.500 37.375
7T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Chr is tany V aughn176
Ex treme - Killeen

9.300 8.600 9.5009.300 36.700
2 10T 4 4 2 

2 

Chynna  M ccutcheon168
ASI - A rlington

9.200 9.000 9.0259.350 36.575
4T 5 3 12 3 

3 

Gracen Davis170
Beamers

8.950 9.150 9.4508.850 36.400
7T 4 11 5 4 

4 

Elysa  Adam s180
NOVA

8.500 9.350 9.2509.250 36.350
14 2 5T 9 5 

5 

M organ S tickney171
Beamers

8.800 8.600 9.5759.200 36.175
10T 10T 7T 3 6 

6 

S utton Cano174
DGA

8.650 9.300 8.9509.200 36.100
13 3 7T 13 7 

7 

Annabe l Roberts173
DGA

9.025 8.900 9.0509.100 36.075
6 6T 9 11 8 

8 

A zurae  M artin172
Beamers

8.925 8.900 9.4008.750 35.975
9 6T 12 7T 9 

9 

Addison Pilc ic183
Plano Aerobats

8.800 8.000 9.6009.250 35.650
10T 13 5T 2 10T

10T

Jace lyn C rea r184
Plano Aerobats

9.350 7.750 9.1509.400 35.650
1 14 2 10 10T

10T

A lexis  Lake181
NOVA

8.450 8.725 9.4009.000 35.575
15 9 10 7T 12 

12 

M ada lyn Pe rez169
ASI - A rlington

8.750 8.850 8.7508.525 34.875
12 8 13 14 13 

13 

S a rah Landers178
iTumble

9.250 7.500 9.7257.800 34.275
3 15 15 1 14 

14 

Gabr ie lla  Harr is175
DGA

9.200 8.250 8.7007.900 34.050
4T 12 14 15 15 

15 
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Num Na me
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M cKenna  Herberg186
Beamers

8.950 8.350 9.1009.000 35.400
3 3T 3T 1T 1 

1 

Anna  W ilhite201
Plano Aerobats

8.750 8.450 8.8759.225 35.300
8T 2 1 7T 2 

2 

Reagan Paben193
DGA

9.000 8.350 8.5759.000 34.925
1T 3T 3T 14 3 

3 

Em ilee  Radford204
R ichardson

8.200 8.150 9.0509.125 34.525
13T 5 2 4 4 

4 

S ya rrah M ason195
Gymn Star

8.650 7.650 9.1008.850 34.250
10 8T 5 1T 5 

5 

Rom ina  A lanis205
Southern Ange ls

8.800 7.750 8.9258.650 34.125
6T 7 6 5T 6 

6 

Chandle r  S anders188
Beamers

8.800 8.125 8.6008.000 33.525
6T 6 12 13 7 

7 

A llie  Dunn189
Beamers

8.850 6.800 9.0758.400 33.125
4T 14 8T 3 8 

8 

Vanessa  Buitrago200
Plano Aerobats

9.000 7.100 8.9258.050 33.075
1T 13 11 5T 9 

9 

Gabr ie lla  M ayora l197
Houston Elite

8.850 7.600 8.8007.700 32.950
4T 10 14 10T 10 

10 

Ca itlin Ba rnhart196
Gymn Star

8.250 7.650 8.7008.275 32.875
12 8T 10 12 11 

11 

S avannah Godfrey190
Concho Va lley

8.200 7.450 8.8008.400 32.850
13T 11 8T 10T 12 

12 

Grace  Grant192
Concho Va lley

8.200 7.200 8.8258.600 32.825
13T 12 7 9 13 

13 

Ans ley Johnson202
Plat inum

8.400 8.900 8.0007.050 32.350
11 1 16 15 14 

14 

Gise lle  Rodr iguez198
Houston Elite

8.750 6.000 8.8757.800 31.425
8T 16 13 7T 15 

15 

A lex Jaw har i-W ebb191
Concho Va lley

7.650 6.250 7.5507.550 29.000
16 15 15 16 16 

16 
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Num Na me
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A ARa nk

Audr ina  Garcia206
Concho Va lley

8.500 8.000 7.9508.150 32.600
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Joce lyn Bliskey207
Concho Va lley

8.250 6.400 8.4257.100 30.175
2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Jasm ine  T hornton208
Houston Elite

8.550 5.400 8.8506.000 28.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Em ily Gra f348
Corinth

9.025 9.725 9.4759.450 37.675
7 1 3 4 1 

1 

Chloe  Chappe ll357
R ichardson

9.000 9.200 9.3509.500 37.050
8T 6 2 7T 2 

2 

Cam ryn M ikulas352
Ex treme - Temple

9.000 9.250 9.3759.400 37.025
8T 4 4 6 3 

3 

Car issa  Bergsage l358
R ichardson

8.900 9.225 9.6009.250 36.975
13T 5 6 3 4 

4 

Karra  C la rk349
Eagles W ings Prosper

9.200 9.275 8.9509.350 36.775
3 3 5 16 5 

5 

T enley W inkle r351
Ex treme - Temple

8.950 8.600 9.6509.550 36.750
12 14 1 1* 6T

6T

Avni Pe te r359
Southern Ange ls

9.400 9.300 9.6508.400 36.750
1 2 14T 1* 6T

6T

Adayla  S m ith361
W orld of  Gym

9.150 8.950 9.4259.150 36.675
4 9T 8T 5 8 

8 

Na ilah Cha tm an347
Achievers

8.900 9.000 9.3259.150 36.375
13T 8 8T 9 9 

9 

Rylee  W este r lund362
W orld of  Gym

9.275 8.875 9.0258.800 35.975
2 11 11 15 10 

10 

Brae lyn W oods353
Outlaw

9.000 8.950 9.3508.600 35.900
8T 9T 13 7T 11 

11 

A livia  Robinson360
W in Kids

9.100 8.225 9.3009.225 35.850
5 16 7 10 12 

12 

Elissa  W erne355
Outlaw

9.000 8.675 9.2758.700 35.650
8T 13 12 11 13 

13 

Ka ley Casey354
Outlaw

8.700 9.175 9.2508.400 35.525
16 7 14T 12 14 

14 

Bla ise  Bean350
Excite !

8.850 8.525 9.1508.900 35.425
15 15 10 14 15 

15 

T a is  V iaches lavov356
Plano Aerobats

9.050 8.825 9.1758.000 35.050
6 12 16 13 16 

16 
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W ome n /  61 /  61B
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Naom i Dick372
R ichardson

9.050 8.900 9.5759.600 37.125
3 5 1 1 1 

1 

Ya lanis  Lam berty367
Ex treme - Killeen

9.150 9.050 9.3509.300 36.850
1T 4 4 6 2 

2 

S avannah W a ll376
United Elite

8.850 9.300 9.2259.450 36.825
8T 1 2 11 3 

3 

Anna lise  Louderm ilk364
Beamers

9.000 9.075 9.2759.150 36.500
4 3 6 9T 4 

4 

S ophie  LaF lam m e363
Achievers

8.800 8.800 9.3259.400 36.325
11T 7 3 7 5 

5 

Adda lynn Bour land370
Outlaw

8.900 9.150 9.1508.800 36.000
5T 2 9 12 6 

6 

M adison S m ith377
United Elite

8.850 8.750 9.2759.000 35.875
8T 8 8 9T 7 

7 

Elizabe th Cook373
Stars

8.750 8.500 9.3009.200 35.750
14 12T 5 8 8 

8 

Jo lie  Jones369
Gymn Star

8.800 8.400 9.3759.050 35.625
11T 14 7 5 9 

9 

Landrey M cNie l374
United Elite

8.900 8.725 9.4008.450 35.475
5T 9 13 4 10 

10 

Addison Kinca id368
Ex treme - Temple

8.850 8.850 9.4508.025 35.175
8T 6 15 3 11 

11 

Peyton Cooley375
United Elite

8.800 8.525 9.1008.400 34.825
11T 11 14 13T 12 

12 

C rysta l S turdivant366
Excite !

9.150 7.450 9.5008.700 34.800
1T 16 10 2 13 

13 

Devyn S ullivan365
Eagles W ings Prosper

8.900 8.500 8.5508.650 34.600
5T 12T 11 16 14 

14 

A lexandra  Pfuehle r378
W in Kids

8.550 8.225 9.1008.600 34.475
16 15 12 13T 15 

15 

C rosbi T a tum371
Outlaw

8.700 8.600 8.7007.800 33.800
15 10 16 15 16 

16 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : G y m T ric k s  G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  T A A F  S ta te  4 -8  &  X ce l G / P / D
M eet Results
Ma y  21-23, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /2 4 /2 0 2 1  2 :3 2  P M

W ome n /  62 /  62A
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Nata lie  Lindberg381
Eagles W ings Prosper

9.200 9.025 9.4009.650 37.275
1T 3 1T 2 1 

1 

Br is to l Ludw ig390
United Elite

9.150 8.175 9.5759.400 36.300
3 12 3 1 2T

2T

Jeanne  DeM oucheron388
Stars

8.900 9.250 8.8509.300 36.300
11 1 4T 13 2T

2T

Ella  Klinge le379
Achievers

9.100 8.850 8.9259.300 36.175
5 6 4T 11 4 

4 

Abiga il A guillon391
United Elite

8.550 8.350 9.2509.650 35.800
16 9 1T 6 5 

5 

Em m a LeCoz389
Stars

9.050 9.200 9.0758.250 35.575
6T 2 12 9 6 

6 

M organ Lew is385
Plano Aerobats

9.050 8.150 9.3258.750 35.275
6T 13 8 3 7 

7 

Cam be ll Br iggem an395
W orld of  Gym

9.125 8.625 9.1508.300 35.200
4 7 11 8 8 

8 

A lisa  Nakam ara386
Plano Aerobats

9.000 8.950 9.2757.850 35.075
8T 5 15T 4T 9 

9 

T aylor  Am pofo394
W in Kids

8.650 8.325 9.0508.600 34.625
15 10 9 10 10 

10 

T a tum  Kennedy396
W orld of  Gym

8.950 7.400 9.2758.950 34.575
10 16 7 4T 11 

11 

C laudia  S chroeder384
Plano Aerobats

9.000 8.425 8.8758.200 34.500
8T 8 14 12 12 

12 

Julie  Ram sey392
United Elite

8.700 8.050 8.6009.100 34.450
13T 14 6 15 13 

13 

Annika  S harkey393
United Elite

8.750 8.200 9.2258.225 34.400
12 11 13 7 14T

14T

S ofia  Korner387
Plano Aerobats

9.200 9.000 8.3507.850 34.400
1T 4 15T 16 14T

14T

Lily Icke rt383
Excite !

8.700 7.500 8.7758.350 33.325
13T 15 10 14 16 

16 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ava  Kennedy410
W orld of  Gym

9.100 8.150 9.6509.600 36.500
2T 9 1 1 1 

1 

Danie la  Ja im es411
W orld of  Gym

9.000 8.875 9.5008.850 36.225
6T 2 6 3 2 

2 

RonnieRae  R ios399
Concho Va lley

8.800 8.625 9.5509.075 36.050
9T 6 5 2 3 

3 

M ikayla  Cox408
United Elite

8.600 8.450 9.2759.450 35.775
14 7 2 6 4 

4 

Em m a Pearson405
Plano Aerobats

9.050 8.850 8.9258.700 35.525
4T 3 7T 12 5 

5 

Bryle igh M addox407
United Elite

9.000 8.750 9.3508.200 35.300
6T 4T 11T 4 6T

6T

Gabr ie lla  Espinosa413
W orld of  Gym

9.050 8.300 9.2508.700 35.300
4T 8 7T 7T 6T

6T

Isabe lla  S a linas404
Irv ing

8.650 8.000 9.1509.300 35.100
13 12 3 9 8 

8 

S ydney C rooks398
Concho Va lley

8.900 9.025 8.8008.200 34.925
8 1 11T 14 9 

9 

Avery Pe ro406
Plano Aerobats

9.100 8.750 9.0007.750 34.600
2T 4T 14 11 10 

10 

Kinsey S tephens397
Achievers

8.800 8.050 9.3008.300 34.450
9T 11 9T 5 11 

11 

Be tsy Holzapfe l409
W in Kids

8.750 7.450 9.1259.100 34.425
11 15 4 10 12 

12 

Cara  Chappa400
Concho Va lley

9.300 7.800 8.4008.100 33.600
1 14 13 16 13 

13 

S ha ina  Bisse ll401
Excite !

8.500 8.100 8.6008.300 33.500
15T 10 9T 15 14 

14 

Kenda ll T a te402
Ex treme - Temple

8.700 7.900 9.2507.100 32.950
12 13 16 7T 15 

15 

Br ittany Ba ty403
Ex treme - Temple

8.500 7.050 8.8507.350 31.750
15T 16 15 13 16 

16 
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Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m
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Cam eron M cDanie l229
W orld of  Gym

9.050 9.300 9.6259.200 37.175
8T 2 5 1 1 

1 

Reece  Hartley230
W orld of  Gym

9.150 9.325 9.2009.250 36.925
5T 1 3T 8 2 

2 

M cKinley Cam acho232
W orld of  Gym

9.350 8.625 9.6009.175 36.750
1 6 6 2T 3 

3 

Danie lla  De laC ruz221
Concho Va lley

9.050 8.800 9.4009.275 36.525
8T 5 1T 4T 4 

4 

Car ly Cooper226
Outlaw

9.250 9.050 8.8509.250 36.400
3T 3 3T 11 5 

5 

A shle igh A ston233
W orld of  Gym

9.050 8.450 9.6009.275 36.375
8T 8 1T 2T 6 

6 

T r inity Johnson234
W orld of  Gym

9.300 8.600 8.9008.300 35.100
2 7 9T 10 7 

7 

Ruby Kaczor231
W orld of  Gym

9.250 7.700 9.2758.675 34.900
3T 12 7 7 8 

8 

Breanna  Nucko ls227
United Elite

9.150 8.350 9.3008.000 34.800
5T 9 12 6 9 

9 

Lauren Foos225
Irv ing

9.100 9.025 8.4508.200 34.775
7 4 11 12 10 

10 

S tee lyRay Young222
Concho Va lley

8.800 8.150 9.4008.400 34.750
12 10 8 4T 11 

11 

Lynlee  Gillean228
United Elite

9.000 8.050 9.1008.300 34.450
11 11 9T 9 12 

12 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : G y m T ric k s  G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  T A A F  S ta te  4 -8  &  X ce l G / P / D
M eet Results
Ma y  21-23, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /2 4 /2 0 2 1  2 :3 1  P M

W ome n /  72 /  72
Se ss ion: 1
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T aylor  Dosse tt236
Achievers

8.600 7.500 8.8008.900 33.800
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

M aya  S har iff237
Plano Aerobats

8.750 8.500 8.2007.600 33.050
2 1 3 2 2 

2 

T aryn W a lim aa235
Achievers

8.950 7.550 8.1008.000 32.600
1 2 2 3 3 

3 
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Addison Kuykenda ll417
C ross Timbers

9.225 9.600 9.4259.600 37.850
9 2 2 6 1 

1 

D'M ioni Haynes429
Trev ino's

9.300 9.375 9.7509.350 37.775
6T 6T 7 2 2 

2 

Ikm ar Laboy422
Empire

9.400 9.325 9.8759.050 37.650
1 9 13 1 3 

3 

Yansy M artinez426
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.700 9.5259.075 37.500
10T 1 10T 5 4 

4 

Danie lle  P luenneke421
Empire

9.000 9.350 9.7009.250 37.300
15T 8 8 3 5 

5 

Raegan Pe try431
Trev ino's

9.300 9.375 9.6009.000 37.275
6T 6T 14 4 6 

6 

La rkin W igley415
ASI - Lakewood

9.300 9.400 9.3509.175 37.225
6T 5 9 9T 7 

7 

Lucy Hoeschle432
Velocity

9.000 9.425 9.1509.575 37.150
15T 4 3 15T 8 

8 

Ayla  S kahan416
C ross Timbers

9.350 9.200 9.1009.450 37.100
2T 11 6 18 9 

9 

Constanza  Lopez423
Excite !

9.100 9.125 9.1259.625 36.975
13 12T 1 17 10 

10 

Em ily Elledge430
Trev ino's

9.350 9.275 9.4008.850 36.875
2T 10 15 7T 11 

11 

Genevieve  Ca lanche-Pa lm er427
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.750 9.3509.525 36.825
10T 16 5 9T 12 

12 

Ka itlyn Culve r433
W in Kids

9.000 8.675 9.4009.550 36.625
15T 17 4 7T 13 

13 

GeorgiaM ay Giam ona414
AcroTex

9.050 9.000 9.1509.075 36.275
14 14T 10T 15T 14 

14 

Kae lyn M organ420
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.200 9.125 9.1758.700 36.200
10T 12T 16 13T 15 

15 

M ia  M orrow428
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.450 9.2008.475 36.025
18 3 17 12 16 

16 

Rem i Chasta in418
C ross Timbers

9.350 8.400 9.1759.075 36.000
2T 18 10T 13T 17 

17 

M ackynz ie  Redington424
Outlaw

9.350 9.000 9.3257.600 35.275
2T 14T 18 11 18 

18 
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Gy m
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Katybe th Lueckem eyer442
Ex treme - Temple

9.300 9.350 9.7259.700 38.075
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

T iny W ebb446
Outlaw

9.200 9.250 9.4009.400 37.250
3 6T 8 7T 2 

2 

Lauren S tone438
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.800 9.100 9.6509.650 37.200
17T 9T 2 2 3 

3 

Ana le ia  A lem an436
Eagles W ings Prosper

9.000 9.150 9.4009.575 37.125
9T 8 4 7T 4 

4 

Brynn Bushart443
JCC  Da llas

8.850 9.275 9.4009.525 37.050
16 5 5 7* 5T

5T

Pipe r Johnson440
Excite !

9.150 9.425 9.4009.075 37.050
4T 2 10 7* 5T

5T

Kar is  M organ449
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.250 9.2509.425 36.925
9T 6T 6T 14T 7 

7 

Lexi Edgem on453
W in Kids

9.100 9.100 9.3009.325 36.825
6T 9T 9 11T 8 

8 

Rylee  Jackson450
Trev ino's

9.000 8.700 9.5009.425 36.625
9T 15 6T 4 9T

9T

Hayden T illm an445
Outlaw

9.300 9.025 9.3009.000 36.625
1T 12T 11 11T 9T

9T

Em m a Harr is441
Ex treme - Temple

9.050 9.300 9.4758.600 36.425
8 4 16T 5 11 

11 

Em erson King439
ETX Twisters-Mineola

8.900 9.500 9.0008.950 36.350
13T 1 12 18 12 

12 

Fa ith W ood435
Corinth

9.150 8.750 9.4508.750 36.100
4T 14 13T 6 13 

13 

S ydney Ingerto444
JCC  Da llas

8.900 9.025 9.2008.600 35.725
13T 12T 16T 16 14 

14 

M adison Cam pbe ll447
Showcase

9.000 7.350 9.6009.625 35.575
9T 18 3 3 15 

15 

Issabe lle  S m ith452
United Elite

8.800 9.050 9.1008.300 35.250
17T 11 18 17 16 

16 

Ka te  M cKinney451
Trev ino's

8.900 8.200 9.2758.750 35.125
13T 16 13T 13 17 

17 

Nanette  M endez434
C lassic

9.100 7.600 9.2508.700 34.650
6T 17 15 14T 18 

18 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Ashlyn F linn460
Empire

8.950 9.225 9.6759.500 37.350
8T 3 3 1 1 

1 

C ie rra  La tham466
GymTricks

8.900 9.450 9.4009.575 37.325
13T 1 1 7T 2 

2 

Br iley Hancock465
GymTricks

9.050 9.000 9.5009.350 36.900
6 10 4 4T 3T

3T

Lindsey Anderson472
Velocity

9.200 9.200 9.3509.150 36.900
4 4T 6 9T 3T

3T

Ada lyn Gibson458
C ross Timbers

9.100 8.600 9.5259.325 36.550
5 16 5 3 5 

5 

Courtney De l-C id469
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.075 9.5008.575 36.400
3 7T 15 4T 6 

6 

Els ie  Reed470
The Rock

8.800 8.700 9.3509.525 36.375
15 15 2 9T 7 

7 

Autum n Row lands461
ETX Twisters-Mineola

8.950 9.100 9.4008.800 36.250
8T 6 11T 7T 8 

8 

Avery F lack455
Boerne

8.900 9.200 9.1508.950 36.200
13T 4T 10 14 9 

9 

Audrey Nevitt467
JCC  Da llas

8.950 8.800 9.3259.075 36.150
8T 11T 8 11 10 

10 

Kayla  Ellio tt457
C lassic

8.500 9.300 9.3008.800 35.900
18 2 11T 12 11 

11 

Cam eron S hort471
The Rock

9.000 8.800 9.2008.650 35.650
7 11T 13T 13 12 

12 

Car ly Be tbeze463
Ex treme - Temple

9.400 8.750 9.5507.900 35.600
2 14 17 2 13T

13T

Brooke  Dunbar462
Excite !

8.700 8.800 9.1009.000 35.600
16 11T 9 15T 13T

13T

Gabr ie lle  Ham ilton464
Ex treme - Temple

9.425 8.000 9.5008.650 35.575
1 18 13T 4T 15 

15 

Grace lyn Jones456
C lassic

8.950 8.200 9.1009.100 35.350
8T 17 7 15T 16 

16 

Ka itlyn Garner459
Eagles W ings Prosper

8.950 9.050 8.8008.450 35.250
8T 9 16 18 17 

17 

T a iylor  Im m icke468
Sokol W est

8.650 9.075 9.0007.200 33.925
17 7T 18 17 18 

18 
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Gy m
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Brooklyn Gaertne r490
Velocity

9.150 9.500 9.7258.900 37.275
2T 1 8T 1T 1 

1 

Nadia  P ite rechu483
O lympo

8.900 9.375 9.6009.050 36.925
11T 4 5T 3T 2 

2 

Caylee  T r im ble478
GymTricks

9.025 9.000 9.7259.100 36.850
4 12 4 1T 3 

3 

C la ire  Nixon488
United Elite

9.000 9.350 9.1509.050 36.550
5T 5 5T 14T 4 

4 

Brysta l S m ith489
United Elite

8.700 9.250 9.1509.400 36.500
16T 6T 2 14T 5 

5 

Laura  R idge l477
GymTricks

8.800 8.650 9.3009.625 36.375
13 16 1 7T 6 

6 

Em m a M aulke480
GymTricks

9.000 9.425 9.2008.725 36.350
5T 2T 11 12T 7 

7 

Em m a Pa lacios475
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.925 9.100 9.4508.850 36.325
10 10 10 5 8T

8T

Harper S haw479
GymTricks

9.200 8.775 9.2259.125 36.325
1 14 3 10T 8T

8T

Addison Blake474
Boerne

8.900 9.425 9.0508.900 36.275
11T 2T 8T 16T 10 

10 

W aver ley S haw481
GymTricks

9.150 9.175 9.3008.325 35.950
2T 8 13 7T 11 

11 

Ba iley Bryant482
O lympo

9.000 9.025 9.3758.300 35.700
5T 11 14T 6 12 

12 

A shley A llen486
The Rock

9.000 9.250 9.3008.075 35.625
5T 6T 19 7T 13 

13 

Carsyn Guy491
W in Kids

8.700 8.900 9.0009.000 35.600
16T 13 7 18 14 

14 

M olly Baxte r473
Boerne

8.950 9.125 9.2008.100 35.375
9 9 18 12T 15 

15 

Dylan Grace476
ETX Twisters-Mineola

8.700 8.700 9.6008.200 35.200
16T 15 16 3T 16 

16 

M eredith S harbono484
Showcase

8.700 8.350 9.2258.650 34.925
16T 17 12 10T 17 

17 

S chae ffe r  A rm strong487
Trev ino's

8.750 8.075 9.0508.300 34.175
14T 19 14T 16T 18 

18 

Abby Hernandez485
Texas Dreams

8.750 8.200 8.7008.150 33.800
14T 18 17 19 19 

19 
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Gy m
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S ophie  F raz ie r493
AcroTex

8.900 9.225 9.4509.475 37.050
9T 7 3 6 1 

1 

Kadyn Dr iessner505
GymTricks

8.900 9.050 9.6259.450 37.025
9T 9T 4 2 2 

2 

Annabe lle  Deen510
United Elite

8.850 9.575 9.2509.300 36.975
13 2 6T 9T 3 

3 

Anna lise  Gonza lez494
AERO

9.000 9.700 9.2258.750 36.675
5T 1 16 13 4T

4T

Avery Rosam ond498
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.150 8.925 9.2509.350 36.675
2 12 5 9T 4T

4T

Pa is ley S tra it511
United Elite

8.950 9.200 9.2509.075 36.475
8 8 9T 9T 6 

6 

Ada lynn Benavides499
Empire

9.050 8.800 9.3259.150 36.325
3T 15 8 7 7 

7 

Anna  Lischka504
F itness

9.350 8.350 9.5259.050 36.275
1 18 11T 5 8 

8 

A lexis  Brow n512
United Elite

8.800 8.850 9.2759.300 36.225
14 13T 6T 8 9 

9 

Aubrey W ard497
C ross Timbers

9.050 9.250 8.9008.900 36.100
3T 6 14 21 10 

10 

Isabe l Fogle492
AcroTex

8.750 9.325 8.9259.075 36.075
15T 4 9T 19T 11 

11 

Chandle r  Na lley509
United Elite

8.750 8.700 9.0009.600 36.050
15T 16 1 18 12 

12 

Caro line  S chw itte r508
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.850 9.2508.700 35.800
5T 13T 17 9T 13 

13 

M adison Butle r506
T3 Elite

8.700 9.300 9.6508.100 35.750
20 5 19T 1 14 

14 

S kyla  V igen500
Empire

8.750 9.000 9.1758.800 35.725
15T 11 15 14 15 

15 

Isabe lle  How son503
Ex treme - Temple

8.900 7.400 9.6009.575 35.475
9T 21 2 3 16 

16 

Ella  Ford496
ASI - A rlington

8.750 8.550 8.9259.050 35.275
15T 17 11T 19T 17 

17 

Hannah S incla ir495
AERO

9.000 9.400 9.0507.700 35.150
5T 3 21 17 18 

18 

Avia  Johns501
Excite !

8.650 8.300 9.1009.050 35.100
21 19 11T 15 19 

19 

Deanna  Davis502
Excite !

8.750 9.050 9.0758.100 34.975
15T 9T 19T 16 20 

20 

Ka le igh F re ibe rge r507
Texas Dreams

8.900 8.150 9.5508.200 34.800
9T 20 18 4 21 

21 
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Leah Cober ly533
W in Kids

8.800 9.325 9.4759.575 37.175
7T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Zaylyne  Garre tt525
GymTricks

9.050 9.275 9.4009.200 36.925
1T 3 3T 4 2 

2 

Brooklyn S m ith522
Ex treme - Temple

8.950 7.900 9.5759.550 35.975
4T 16 2 1 3 

3 

Peyton Burns516
Boerne

8.600 9.100 8.9509.150 35.800
11T 4T 7 12 4 

4 

O livia  V aughn513
Aeria l

9.000 8.450 9.0759.200 35.725
3 9 3T 7T 5 

5 

S avi Babek532
W in Kids

8.950 8.050 9.3259.175 35.500
4T 14T 5T 5 6 

6 

Vera  Reynolds518
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.100 9.550 8.7259.100 35.475
15 1 8 16 7 

7 

M a is ie  Johnson517
Corinth

9.050 9.100 8.8758.225 35.250
1T 4T 14 13 8 

8 

Kya l W illiam s528
Texas Elite

8.600 8.300 8.8509.175 34.925
11T 12 5T 14 9T

9T

M akenna  Canonico530
Trev ino's

8.800 8.200 9.0758.850 34.925
7T 13 9 7T 9T

9T

Brooke  Ba lise ife r523
F itness

8.300 8.425 9.4258.500 34.650
13 10 12 3 11 

11 

Gianna  Dugle529
The Rock

8.700 8.400 9.2508.150 34.500
9T 11 15 6 12T

12T

Bonnie  Co lem an521
Excite !

8.050 8.650 9.0508.750 34.500
16 6 10 9T 12T

12T

Pa ige  T ibboe l515
AERO

8.850 8.600 9.0007.600 34.050
6 7 17 11 14 

14 

Aven S anders524
F itness

8.700 8.050 8.7508.450 33.950
9T 14T 13 15 15 

15 

Kim ber ly C linton520
Empire

8.250 8.500 9.0508.000 33.800
14 8 16 9T 16 

16 

Pe r i Blashka526
JCC  Da llas

0.000 7.600 7.2008.700 23.500
17 17 11 17 17 

17 
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Katie  S oto538
Excite !

8.375 8.900 9.1009.400 35.775
11 5 2 4 1 

1 

Jacque line  S m ith536
Eagles W ings Prosper

8.800 8.500 9.4258.800 35.525
6T 7 4 1 2 

2 

A lena  Gargus535
ASI - A rlington

8.600 8.650 9.0759.100 35.425
9 6 3 5T 3 

3 

Ba iley Locke541
F itness

8.850 8.375 9.2508.675 35.150
5 8 6 2 4 

4 

Elena  Ba rne tt540
Ex treme - Temple

8.900 7.750 9.0009.475 35.125
3T 12 1 7T 5 

5 

Em ery Elm ore537
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.800 9.000 8.5508.750 35.100
6T 3 5 11 6 

6 

Char is  Hopkins542
GymTricks

8.200 9.100 8.7008.600 34.600
12 2 7T 10 7 

7 

S abr ina  Agre lla546
W in Kids

8.900 8.000 9.0758.600 34.575
3T 10T 7T 5T 8 

8 

Jaco lin M cA foos534
AERO

9.150 8.950 8.9007.400 34.400
1 4 11 9 9 

9 

Kenda ll Northcutt544
Sokol W est

8.650 8.300 9.0008.300 34.250
8 9 10 7T 10 

10 

M ar iah Bisse ll539
Excite !

8.450 8.000 9.1758.550 34.175
10 10T 9 3 11 

11 

Abbie  M orenoff543
JCC  Da llas

9.100 9.350 8.0507.350 33.850
2 1 12 12 12 

12 
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R ive r T aylor547
AERO

8.600 8.250 8.7009.050 34.600
4 3 1 7 1 

1 

Ca ilee  Budd549
Excite !

8.550 8.000 8.8008.650 34.000
5 5 2T 4T 2 

2 

Lauren W ilson557
Showcase

8.450 8.700 9.0507.750 33.950
6 2 8 2 3T

3T

Audreyna  Hurtado556
O lympo

8.750 7.750 8.8008.650 33.950
3 7 2T 4T 3T

3T

Andrea  V inson551
GymTricks

8.350 8.100 9.0008.350 33.800
7T 4 6T 3 5 

5 

T i'A ni M itche ll555
Liberty

8.950 7.550 8.7758.450 33.725
1 8 5 6 6 

6 

Abiga il Brow n554
Liberty

8.800 7.350 9.1008.350 33.600
2 9 6T 1 7 

7 

Pipe r T hom pson558
W in Kids

8.050 7.800 8.3758.600 32.825
9 6 4 9 8 

8 

Kynli C rooks550
GymTricks

8.350 8.775 8.6007.000 32.725
7T 1 9 8 9 

9 
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Reagan Volc ik559
GymTricks

8.150 8.100 8.8757.350 32.475
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Caro line  S e ife r560
United Elite

8.700 8.000 8.2007.450 32.350
1 2 1 2 2 

2 
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W ome n /  P1 /  P1
Se ss ion: 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Cheyenne  M artinez563
Aeria l

9.250 9.300 9.4009.500 37.450
3 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Ellison W illiam s564
Aeria l

9.100 9.150 9.2759.225 36.750
5T 3 4 6 2 

2 

Kaym br i Busby561
AcroTex

9.400 9.450 9.1758.650 36.675
1T 1 8 7 3 

3 

W illa  W r ight569
Empire

8.800 8.950 9.4009.500 36.650
10T 4 1T 2T 4 

4 

Gise lle  Buenrostro575
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.200 9.6259.375 36.400
4 8 3 1 5 

5 

Gabr ie lla  Quintanilla574
Texas Dreams

9.100 8.850 9.1508.550 35.650
5T 5 9 8 6 

6 

Audrey Knott562
AcroTex

9.025 8.400 9.1258.400 34.950
8 6 10 9 7 

7 

Grace  Hanas570
Excite !

9.100 7.850 9.0758.850 34.875
5T 10 6 10 8 

8 

Cam eron S m ith567
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.800 7.900 9.3008.800 34.800
10T 9 7 5 9 

9 

Eleana  M edina565
Boerne

8.650 7.550 9.3257.800 33.325
12 12 12 4 10 

10 

Jenna  Char lton576
Texas Dreams

8.550 7.800 8.5507.850 32.750
13 11 11 11 11 

11 

Ka tie  T uttle571
Excite !

8.950 6.650 8.5257.650 31.775
9 13 13 12 12 

12 

M ya  Green573
Showcase

9.400 8.300 4.0009.000 30.700
1T 7 5 13 13 

13 
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W ome n /  P2 /  P2A
Se ss ion: 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kiana  S anders594
W in Kids

8.700 8.600 9.3258.850 35.475
14 3 5 5 1 

1 

Ka tie  North585
Excite !

8.800 8.325 9.4008.900 35.425
11T 6 4 2T 2 

2 

Andreah R ive ra588
JCC  Da llas

8.800 8.350 9.1759.000 35.325
11T 5 1T 8 3 

3 

A str id Giron577
Achievers

9.050 9.300 9.0007.900 35.250
2 1 14 11 4 

4 

Jacque line  Nguyen581
Empire

8.900 7.900 9.5758.800 35.175
8T 12T 6 1 5 

5 

Lauren North582
Excite !

9.000 8.000 9.3008.400 34.700
3T 8T 8 6 6 

6 

T eresa  M ore land590
Texas Dreams

9.100 7.675 9.4008.200 34.375
1 16 11 2T 7 

7 

Isabe lla  T ruj illo595
W in Kids

8.550 8.400 8.7508.500 34.200
18 4 7 13 8 

8 

Char liem ae  Be tt579
Eagles W ings Prosper

8.600 8.750 9.0757.650 34.075
17 2 17 10 9 

9 

Cooper M arcee580
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.950 7.900 9.2507.800 33.900
5T 12T 15 7 10T

10T

Aspen W ilkinson583
Excite !

9.000 6.850 9.1008.950 33.900
3T 18 3 9 10T

10T

Annie  Jackson578
AcroTex

8.900 8.125 8.4258.350 33.800
8T 7 9 16 12 

12 

Ilana  S underj i592
Texas Dreams

8.750 8.000 8.5758.250 33.575
13 8T 10 15 13 

13 

Lizz ie  Le tt589
JCC  Da llas

8.850 8.000 8.4008.000 33.250
10 8T 13 17 14 

14 

M cKenna  Ke ll587
JCC  Da llas

8.675 7.950 8.9007.700 33.225
15 11 16 12 15 

15 

A lice  S m ith586
JCC  Da llas

8.950 7.900 9.3756.750 32.975
5T 12T 18 4 16 

16 

Phoebe  Kaul584
Excite !

8.650 7.425 8.6008.100 32.775
16 17 12 14 17 

17 

T a lia  Fur le r591
Texas Dreams

8.925 7.700 4.0009.000 29.625
7 15 1T 18 18 

18 
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W ome n /  P2 /  P2B
Se ss ion: 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ada lyn M orton600
Aeria l

8.950 8.950 9.3008.900 36.100
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Julia  M artinez612
Velocity

8.850 7.900 9.2758.900 34.925
3T 4 2T 2 2 

2 

Leora  How e ll604
Excite !

8.850 7.450 9.2008.900 34.400
3T 10T 2T 3 3 

3 

T ayvah W hite610
Texas Dreams

9.050 6.750 8.9509.400 34.150
1 14 1 5T 4 

4 

Pa ige  Gorenc599
AcroTex

8.800 7.450 8.9508.750 33.950
5 10T 5 5T 5T

5T

Kennedy Hodan605
Excite !

8.550 8.600 8.8008.000 33.950
13 2 11 10 5T

5T

T yle r  Jones603
Eagles W ings Prosper

8.750 8.550 8.0508.600 33.950
6T 3 6 15 5T

5T

Em ily W egner597
Achievers

8.725 7.850 8.9508.375 33.900
8 5T 8 5T 8 

8 

Lillie  Hinshaw609
G-4orce

8.650 7.800 8.8508.150 33.450
10T 7 9 9 9 

9 

Payten Goolsby607
G-4orce

8.750 7.550 9.0508.050 33.400
6T 8T 10 4 10 

10 

Abby Luna606
Excite !

8.700 7.550 8.3008.500 33.050
9 8T 7 14 11 

11 

Am anda  Barke r613
W in Kids

8.500 7.850 8.4757.650 32.475
14 5T 12 13 12 

12 

Kynlee  Dorm an598
Achievers

8.650 7.400 8.7757.450 32.275
10T 12 13 11 13 

13 

M ike ila  S antillan596
10

8.600 6.900 8.5506.900 30.950
12 13 14T 12 14 

14 

Reece  M urry611
Texas Dreams

8.200 6.200 8.8756.900 30.175
15 15 14T 8 15 

15 

Kynlie  F lorence608
G-4orce

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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W ome n /  X D /  X D
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ka iley Payne622
W in Kids

9.200 9.200 9.5009.450 37.350
1 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Kiley Lloyd616
EAST TEXAS GYM

9.000 9.475 9.3759.450 37.300
2 1 3T 4 2 

2 

T or i Ha rr ington624
W in Kids

8.800 9.300 9.4009.600 37.100
4T 2 1T 3 3 

3 

Em ilee  F lynn615
Eagles W ings Prosper

8.750 8.850 9.2509.150 36.000
6 4 5 5 4 

4 

Ava  Blance tt623
W in Kids

8.800 8.525 9.4258.600 35.350
4T 5 6 2 5 

5 

S ophia  S achedina618
Texas Dreams

8.900 7.450 8.9009.600 34.850
3 7 1T 10 6 

6 

Kandace  Needum614
Achievers

8.450 8.300 9.2257.850 33.825
7 6 10 6 7 

7 

O livia  Ada ir620
United Elite

8.400 7.400 9.1257.900 32.825
8T 8 9 8 8 

8 

A lexa  Ca rro ll617
EAST TEXAS GYM

8.400 6.250 9.2008.100 31.950
8T 11 8 7 9 

9 

V ictor ia  Gaston621
United Elite

8.300 7.200 8.9507.200 31.650
10 9 11 9 10 

10 

Jansen Hubbard619
Texas Dreams

8.050 6.650 8.2758.400 31.375
11 10 7 11 11 

11 
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